50PLS2. 268-51/61/52/62 50PLS2. 45-51/61/52/62
50TMLS2. 258-51/61/52/62 50TMLS2. 45-51/61/52/62

NN




N> TBIF 1 50PLS2.4S-52/62

EHNo. A BE O - EERTEE
PL-4-1-1 0.4kW 100V 50mm -

No. BRES mé {E12% g P =1

1 801143000339 | +Fyoidr st val 2 [ M5x20(5621N) SUS304

2 801003190109 |75 1 SUS316

3 801001845119 |17 5475-7" (55 )x6m 1|VCT3Cx1.2500(58)2P7° 5" TLBA!
801001802299 |7 9415-7"I(58)x10m 1|VCT3Cx1.250(5%) LBAY
801001802329 |47 441r-7"h(58)x15m 1|VCT3Cx1.250(5%) LB
801001802459 |17 5415-7"I(52)x20m 1|VCT3Cx1.2500(5%) LB
801001802589 |17 5415-7"I(55)x25m 1|VCT3Cx1.250(5%) LB
801001802619 |47 941s-7"I(58)x30m 1|VCT3Cx1.250(5%) LB
*kkhkkkk |57 BEEFBEREF D EZENVETTY.

4 801051000359 | AyhhA*- 1 fihg

5 801165000069 | 1° AR 1|50PLS2.255/.755-61F NBR

6 801140000079 |7 M(FEESSHT) 4| M6x30(22L) SUS304

7 801122004189 |0Yys® 4|P-6(5.8xp1.9) NBR

8 801121471179 |/°vy 1| 9126.6x¢p135.6x6t NBR

9 801143000049 |7~/MAl 4|M5x118(20L) SWRM

10 801076000639 |17 4 1| 45MF-250VAC ©)

11 801200000019 |@&E7-7° 1|30x30x0.8t

12 801143085349 | /MAU (IF10EER () 1|M4ax6 C3604

13 801009187129 |7-14% 13| 1.2500x1501

14 | 801068000279 [N 1 taifg

15 801050000029 | E-57°34yh 1 ADC

16 801142192169 | RER 1| #62018(D=32,T=0.4) SK5

17 801052100159 |## 1]|6201zzC3

18 801055002909 |E#EF 148 | 824

19 801056000359 | EEF(IL-4ft) 1% | 32F17Prfd

20 801071000019  |S&FRsLLHS- 1]37L SECC

21 801061157159 |A“PU¥7*h3- 1| @15.1x@21x1.6t SPCC

22 801052101169 | 1]6202zzC3

23 801060001369  |A*PY¥7* 195" v5* 1 ADC

24 | 801025000809 |Xh=fs- 1| W-14HCEIROHS SSIC

25 801030000019 | W75~ 1| VANCS27! fihg

26 801121001129 |/°yiy 1| VANCS2H NBR

27 801140000039 | +Fyuid7 <A hh(FRERAT) 4| M6x25 SUS304

28 801029000959 | MIy-y* 1| PU/PN/PSF.25/.75(S)-3F8 tilfs

29 801143000269 |7<Aycithsaival (0Uyr {4) 4| M6x20(P-5,NBR) SUS304

30 801121246119 |/°yy 1| 910.3xp16x2t 1 Yy-b

31 801035127159 | 3Ed7° 55" 1| M10x15( vk Mal) SUS304

32 801142354189 |MIFrER 1| @11.2x22.5x0.8t SUS304

33 801021007489 | JIiREE(50HZFA) 1| 50PLS2.4S-52F8 fihg

33 801021007479 | JIREE(60HZFA) 1| 50PLS2.45-62F8 1ihg




N> TBIF 1 50PLS2.4S-52/62

EENo. i BE A& - EERTEE
PL-4-1-1 0.4kwW 100v 50mm -
No. HRES e {125 g L% )=1
34 801143140129 | MAMIMAU(FEEEEAT) 1| M6x12 SUS304
35 801122000079 |QYYI* 1]122x¢3.0 NBR
36 801020002209 |if°¥7°h-3u5° 1|50PLS2.25/4/755-51/61H Ll
37 801165000069 | I" AR 2| 50PLS2.25S/.755-61H NBR
38 801023001509 | AbL-F 1|50PLS2.155/4S5/75S-51/61H Liafits
<I°y$0UyT tyb>
801173000269 | I°y$y0U»7 tyb 130 | (¥EM)
7 801122004189  [Ayh AN -BUTH VPOYYY® 4|P-6(5.8x¢1.9) NBR
8 801121471179 | AyR BN -/E-57L-bI° yE> 1] 9126.6xp135.6x6t NBR
26 801121001129 | T-57b-W/MWT-500" \° vy 1| VANCS2H NBR
29 801122003179 [ AMWy-307" BT L OYY* 4|P-5(4.8x¢1.9) NBR
30 801121246119  [3E7° 77" )\°y$y 1]910.3xpl6x2t i Y-
35 801122000079 | MW=5u5" /i Y7° h-559" OUsY* 1]1122x¢3.0 NBR
MZahy-NFEER TREIN 3749VG32 240ml
<PRERETE>
U




